Rotatory Switch-Disconnector
Ex9I HV AC
Switch-Disconnector designed solely for insulation
and load breaking electrical circuits
Frame sizes 250, 630
Rated operating current up to 630 A
3 and 4-pole versions
Rated short circuit making capacity

Compliance with Standard:
IEC 60947-3
Type Key
Certification marks
Ex9I
Product
family
Ex9I
AC Switch
Disconnector
630
Case frame
grade current
250
630
HV
HV Perfor-
mance
HV
03
Location code of opera-
ting mechanism
3-Pole: 03, 12, 21
4-Pole: 04, 22
The first digit is the
number of pole on the
left
W
Operation
Method code
W:
Front-External
operating
400
Rated current
125 A
160 A
200 A
250 A
350 A
400 A
500 A
630 A
Rotatory Switch-Disconnector Ex9I AC
Ex9I 250 HV AC Internal-External accessories
Internal auxiliary contact AX22-9I i
Terminal cover TCV22-9I i
Extended rotatory handle ERH22-9I i (This accessory must be ordered separately to operate the Ex9I)
Phase barrier
Mounting screws, screw type terminals as well as phase barriers in the scope of delivery
Terminal Cover
TCV22-9I i
Phase barrier
Ex9I 250 AC
Extended Rotatory
Handle
ERH22-9I i
Internal Auxiliary contact
AX22-9I i
Rotatory Switch-Disconnector Ex9I AC
Ex9I 630 HV AC Internal-External accessories
Internal auxiliary contact AX24-9I i
Terminal cover TCV24-9I i
Extended rotatory handle ERH24-9I i (This accessory must be ordered separately to operate the Ex9I)
Phase barrier
Mounting screws, screw type terminals as well as phase barriers in the scope of delivery
Terminal Cover
TCV24-9I i
Phase barrier
Ex9I 630 AC
Extended Rotatory
Handle
ERH24-9I i